
 
1 2   Team Scores  
1  1   UCLA 288  289       577  +1 

T3  2   Southern California 291  290       581  +5 
T3  3   Oregon State  291  291       582  +6 
5  4   Arizona State  292  296       588  +12 

T6  5   Oregon 295  298       593  +17 
2  6   Washington 290  304       594  +18 

10  7   Northwestern  300  301       601  +25 
T6  8   San Jose State  295  307       602  +26 
9  9   Iowa State 299  304       603  +27 
8  10   UNLV  296  312       608  +32 

11  11   California 304  305       609  +33 
12  12   Colorado 306  306       612  +36 
13  13   San Diego State  308  311       619  +43 
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Silverado Showdown
Silverado Resort and Spa

Napa, CA 
Silverado Showdown 
Dates: Apr 05 - Apr 07 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T1 1   Ellie Slama  Oregon State  67  68       135  -9   
T6 T2   Emma Spitz  UCLA  71  70       141  -3   
T3 T2   Allisen Corpuz  Southern California  70  71       141  -3   
T3 T4   Yuki Yoshihara  UCLA  70  72       142  -2   
T1 T4   Stefanie Deng  Washington  67  75       142  -2   
T3 6   Alessandra Fanali  Arizona State  70  73       143  -1   
T6 7   Amanda Minni  Oregon State  71  73       144  E   
T13 T8   Amelia Garvey  Southern California  73  72       145  +1   
T9 T8   Alyaa Abdulghany  Southern California  72  73       145  +1   
T21 T10   Alexandra Forsterling  Arizona State  74  72       146  +2   
T21 T10   Kajsa Arwefjall  San Jose State  74  72       146  +2   
T13 T10   Jennifer Cai  Northwestern  73  73       146  +2   
T13 T10   Annabel Wilson  UCLA  73  73       146  +2   
T21 T14   Briana Chacon  Oregon  74  73       147  +3   
T32 T14   Ching-Tzu Chen *  Oregon  75  72       147  +3   
T21 T14   Taglao Jeeravivitaporn  Iowa State  74  73       147  +3   
T21 T17   Sofie Kibsgaard Nielsen  Oregon  74  74       148  +4   
T21 T17   Emilie Paltrinieri  UCLA  74  74       148  +4   
T9 T19   Elina Saksa  UNLV  72  77       149  +5   
T55 T19   Kelly Sim  Northwestern  78  71       149  +5   
T21 T19   Malak Bouraeda  Colorado  74  75       149  +5   
T32 T22   Amelia Mehmet Grohn  Iowa State  75  75       150  +6   
T9 T22   Hsin-Yu Lu  Oregon  72  78       150  +6   
T6 T22   Ashley Menne  Arizona State  71  79       150  +6   
T40 T22   Alexa Melton  Southern California  76  74       150  +6   
T32 T26   Alexis Phadungmartvorkul  Oregon  75  76       151  +7   
T47 T26   Issy Taylor  Oregon State  77  74       151  +7   
T13 T26   Louisa Carlbom  San Jose State  73  78       151  +7   
T13 T26   Brittany Kwon  Washington  73  78       151  +7   
T9 T26   Camille Boyd  Washington  72  79       151  +7   
T47 T31   Tze-Han Lin  Oregon  77  75       152  +8   
T32 T31   Charley Jacobs  Iowa State  75  77       152  +8   
T40 T31   Madeleine Laux  UNLV  76  76       152  +8   
T21 T31   Veronica Joels  UNLV  74  78       152  +8   
T13 T31   Sara Kjellker  San Diego State  73  79       152  +8   
T32 T31   Antonia Malate  San Jose State  75  77       152  +8   
T47 T31   Amanda Linner  Arizona State  77  75       152  +8   
T40 T31   Nicole Schroeder  Oregon State  76  76       152  +8   
T32 T31   Katherine Zhu  California  75  77       152  +8   
T55 T31   Rino Sasaki  Washington  78  74       152  +8   
T21 T41   Bernice Ilas  San Diego State  74  79       153  +9   
T62 T41   Eun Soo Jeon  California  79  74       153  +9   
T47 T41   Tzu-Yi Chang  California  77  76       153  +9   
T40 T41   Brooke Riley  Northwestern  76  77       153  +9   

T13 T41   Irene Kim  Northwestern  73  80       153  +9 
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Silverado Showdown
Silverado Resort and Spa

Napa, CA 
Silverado Showdown 
Dates: Apr 05 - Apr 07 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T40 T41   Malia Nam  Southern California  76  77       153  +9   
T47 T47   Simar Singh *  UCLA  77  77       154  +10   
T40 T47   Hailey Schalk  Colorado  76  78       154  +10   
T32 T49   Katherine Muzi *  Southern California  75  80       155  +11   
T21 T49   Jasmine Lew  California  74  81       155  +11   
T47 T51   Joy Chou  Iowa State  77  79       156  +12   
T66 T51   Anna lina Otten  San Diego State  80  76       156  +12   
T66 T51   Ellie Gower  Colorado  80  76       156  +12   
T66 T51   Breyana Matthews  Arizona State  80  76       156  +12   
T55 T51   Cristina Ochoa  California  78  78       156  +12   
T62 T51   Martha Lewis  Washington  79  77       156  +12   
T32 T57   Liyana Durisic  Iowa State  75  82       157  +13   
T47 T57   Jordyn Parr  San Jose State  77  80       157  +13   
T66 T57   Kirsty Hodgkins  Colorado  80  77       157  +13   
T55 T60   Isabelle Simpson *  Colorado  78  80       158  +14   
T55 T60   Phoebe Yue  UCLA  78  80       158  +14   
T62 T62   Jane Lu *  Northwestern  79  80       159  +15   
T55 T62   Amy Chu *  Washington State  78  81       159  +15   
T55 T62   Kelly Su  Northwestern  78  81       159  +15   
T70 T65   Emily Baumgart *  Washington State  81  79       160  +16   
T70 T65   Andrea Gomez  San Diego State  81  79       160  +16   
T13 T65   Jadan Gonzalez  San Jose State  73  87       160  +16   
T40 T65   Alisha Lau  Colorado  76  84       160  +16   
73 T69   April Ranches  San Diego State  84  77       161  +17   

T62 T69   Kristine Tran *  California  79  82       161  +17   
T70 71   Mari Nishiura  Oregon State  81  82       163  +19   
T47 72   Elle Otten *  Colorado  77  89       166  +22   
74 73   Gracie Olkowski  UNLV  86  81       167  +23   

T21 -    Samantha Fuller  UNLV  74  D       -     -      
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Silverado Showdown
Silverado Resort and Spa

Napa, CA 
Silverado Showdown 
Dates: Apr 05 - Apr 07 



Silverado Showdown
Silverado Resort and Spa

Napa, CA 
Silverado Showdown 
Dates: Apr 05 - Apr 07 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 UCLA 288 289 577

T2 Emma Spitz (3) 71 70 141

T4 Yuki Yoshihara (4) 70 72 142

T10 Annabel Wilson (1) 73 73 146

T17 Emilie Paltrinieri (2) 74 74 148

T60 Phoebe Yue (5) 78 80 158

2 Southern California 291 290 581

T2 Allisen Corpuz (1) 70 71 141

T8 Alyaa Abdulghany (2) 72 73 145

T8 Amelia Garvey (3) 73 72 145

T22 Alexa Melton (5) 76 74 150

T41 Malia Nam (4) 76 77 153

3 Oregon State 291 291 582

1 Ellie Slama (1) 67 68 135

7 Amanda Minni (4) 71 73 144

T26 Issy Taylor (2) 77 74 151

T31 Nicole Schroeder (3) 76 76 152

71 Mari Nishiura (5) 81 82 163

4 Arizona State 292 296 588

6 Alessandra Fanali (3) 70 73 143

T10 Alexandra Forsterling (4) 74 72 146

T22 Ashley Menne (2) 71 79 150

T31 Amanda Linner (1) 77 75 152

T51 Breyana Matthews (5) 80 76 156

5 Oregon 295 298 593

T14 Briana Chacon (1) 74 73 147

T17 Sofie Kibsgaard Nielsen (4) 74 74 148

T22 Hsin-Yu Lu (2) 72 78 150

T26 Alexis Phadungmartvorkul (5) 75 76 151

T31 Tze-Han Lin (3) 77 75 152

6 Washington 290 304 594

T4 Stefanie Deng (3) 67 75 142

T26 Camille Boyd (1) 72 79 151

T26 Brittany Kwon (5) 73 78 151

T31 Rino Sasaki (4) 78 74 152

T51 Martha Lewis (2) 79 77 156

7 Northwestern 300 301 601

T10 Jennifer Cai (5) 73 73 146

T19 Kelly Sim (2) 78 71 149

T41 Irene Kim (1) 73 80 153

T41 Brooke Riley (3) 76 77 153

T62 Kelly Su (4) 78 81 159
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 San Jose State 295 307 602

T10 Kajsa Arwefjall (2) 74 72 146

T26 Louisa Carlbom (4) 73 78 151

T31 Antonia Malate (1) 75 77 152

T57 Jordyn Parr (3) 77 80 157

T65 Jadan Gonzalez (5) 73 87 160

9 Iowa State 299 304 603

T14 Taglao Jeeravivitaporn (2) 74 73 147

T22 Amelia Mehmet Grohn (3) 75 75 150

T31 Charley Jacobs (4) 75 77 152

T51 Joy Chou (5) 77 79 156

T57 Liyana Durisic (1) 75 82 157

10 UNLV 296 312 608

T19 Elina Saksa (2) 72 77 149

T31 Madeleine Laux (3) 76 76 152

T31 Veronica Joels (5) 74 78 152

73 Gracie Olkowski (4) 86 81 167

74 Samantha Fuller (1) 74 0 74

11 California 304 305 609

T31 Katherine Zhu (1) 75 77 152

T41 Eun Soo Jeon (3) 79 74 153

T41 Tzu-Yi Chang (4) 77 76 153

T49 Jasmine Lew (5) 74 81 155

T51 Cristina Ochoa (2) 78 78 156

12 Colorado 306 306 612

T19 Malak Bouraeda (1) 74 75 149

T47 Hailey Schalk (5) 76 78 154

T51 Ellie Gower (4) 80 76 156

T57 Kirsty Hodgkins (2) 80 77 157

T65 Alisha Lau (3) 76 84 160

13 San Diego State 308 311 619

T31 Sara Kjellker (1) 73 79 152

T41 Bernice Ilas (3) 74 79 153

T51 Anna lina Otten (4) 80 76 156

T65 Andrea Gomez (2) 81 79 160

T69 April Ranches (5) 84 77 161
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T14 Ching-Tzu Chen (Oregon) 75 72 147

T47 Simar Singh (UCLA) 77 77 154

T49 Katherine Muzi (Southern California) 75 80 155

T60 Isabelle Simpson (Colorado) 78 80 158

T62 Jane Lu (Northwestern ) 79 80 159

T62 Amy Chu (Washington State ) 78 81 159

T65 Emily Baumgart (Washington State ) 81 79 160

T69 Kristine Tran (California) 79 82 161

72 Elle Otten (Colorado) 77 89 166
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Par 3 Scoring
A. Corpuz USC 2.75 -2 
A. Malate San Jose 2.75 -2 
B. Kwon Wash 2.75 -2 
N. Schroeder Oregon St. 2.88 -1 
E. Spitz UCLA 2.88 -1 
B. Ilas S.Diego St 3.00 E 
A. Menne Arizona St 3.00 E 
C. Jacobs Iowa State 3.00 E 
S. Deng Wash 3.00 E 
E. Slama Oregon St. 3.00 E 
A. Minni Oregon St. 3.00 E 
E. Saksa UNLV 3.00 E 
A. Forsterling Arizona St 3.00 E 
M. Nam USC 3.00 E 
T. Lin Oregon 3.13 +1 
V. Joels UNLV 3.13 +1 
A. Fanali Arizona St 3.13 +1 
K. Arwefjall San Jose 3.13 +1 
A. Abdulghany USC 3.13 +1 
A. Phadungmartvorku Oregon 3.13 +1 
L. Carlbom San Jose 3.13 +1 
B. Matthews Arizona St 3.13 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
E. Slama Oregon St. 3.75 -5 
E. Spitz UCLA 3.95 -1 
Y. Yoshihara UCLA 3.95 -1 
S. Deng Wash 3.95 -1 
A. Wilson UCLA 4.00 E 
T. Chang Cal 4.00 E 
A. Minni Oregon St. 4.00 E 
B. Chacon Oregon 4.00 E 
C. Chen Oregon 4.05 +1 
A. Fanali Arizona St 4.05 +1 
S. Nielsen Oregon 4.05 +1 
T. Jeeravivitaporn Iowa State 4.05 +1 
S. Kjellker S.Diego St 4.05 +1 
A. Abdulghany USC 4.05 +1 
J. Cai N'western 4.05 +1 
E. Paltrinieri UCLA 4.10 +2 
A. Phadungmartvorku Oregon 4.10 +2 
K. Arwefjall San Jose 4.10 +2 
A. Corpuz USC 4.10 +2 
A. Mehmet Grohn Iowa State 4.15 +3 
A. Forsterling Arizona St 4.15 +3 
M. Bouraeda Colorado 4.15 +3 

Par 5 Scoring
A. Garvey USC 4.38 -5 
E. Slama Oregon St. 4.50 -4 
V. Joels UNLV 4.50 -4 
Y. Yoshihara UCLA 4.50 -4 
J. Cai N'western 4.63 -3 
A. Fanali Arizona St 4.63 -3 
A. Corpuz USC 4.63 -3 
K. Muzi USC 4.75 -2 
M. Bouraeda Colorado 4.75 -2 
A. Melton USC 4.75 -2 
S. Deng Wash 4.88 -1 
H. Lu Oregon 4.88 -1 
E. Saksa UNLV 4.88 -1 
K. Arwefjall San Jose 4.88 -1 
I. Taylor Oregon St. 4.88 -1 
E. Spitz UCLA 4.88 -1 
K. Zhu Cal 4.88 -1 
A. Malate San Jose 4.88 -1 
S. Nielsen Oregon 4.88 -1 
B. Chacon Oregon 4.88 -1 
C. Chen Oregon 4.88 -1 
I. Kim N'western 4.88 -1 

Eagles 
E. Slama Oregon St. 1
A. Garvey USC 1
L. Carlbom San Jose 1

Birdies 
Y. Yoshihara UCLA 11
J. Cai N'western 9
E. Slama Oregon St. 9
S. Nielsen Oregon 9
A. Forsterling Arizona St 8
A. Garvey USC 8
A. Corpuz USC 8
A. Minni Oregon St. 7
A. Fanali Arizona St 7
C. Jacobs Iowa State 7
A. Melton USC 7
S. Deng Wash 7
I. Taylor Oregon St. 7
E. Spitz UCLA 7
I. Kim N'western 6
E. Saksa UNLV 6
T. Chang Cal 6
A. Wilson UCLA 6
K. Muzi USC 6
V. Joels UNLV 6
M. Bouraeda Colorado 6
T. Lin Oregon 5

Pars 
A. Abdulghany USC 29
A. Linner Arizona St 27
E. Jeon Cal 26
K. Arwefjall San Jose 26
E. Spitz UCLA 26
E. Paltrinieri UCLA 26
T. Jeeravivitaporn Iowa State 26
B. Chacon Oregon 26
K. Sim N'western 25
M. Laux UNLV 25
C. Ochoa Cal 24
B. Ilas S.Diego St 24
E. Slama Oregon St. 24
K. Hodgkins Colorado 24
A. Corpuz USC 24
A. Phadungmartvorkul Oregon 24
C. Chen Oregon 24
S. Deng Wash 24
H. Lu Oregon 23
A. Fanali Arizona St 23
J. Chou Iowa State 23
A. Lau Colorado 23
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Silverado Showdown
Silverado Resort and Spa

Napa, CA 
Silverado Showdown 
Dates: Apr 05 - Apr 07 



Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Silverado Showdown 75.49 74

2 Silverado Showdown 76.75 73

 

Total Average Scores
Silverado Showdown 76.12 147

 

Silverado Resort and Spa: Silverado Showdown
Round 1

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 381     7 41 24 2   

2 3 148     7 59 8     

3 4 345     10 45 17 2   

4 4 309     17 38 16 2 1 

5 5 487   1 9 44 17 2 1 

6 4 393     3 36 29 6   

7 3 180     7 38 27 2   

8 4 344     13 30 20 10 1 

9 5 491     14 38 18 4   

10 4 375     11 37 26     

11 3 138     10 58 3 3   

12 4 365     9 35 27   3 

13 4 390     9 36 28   1 

14 4 367     9 43 19 3   

15 3 165     4 42 22 6   

16 5 485   1 21 40 10 2   

17 4 336     16 41 13 4   

18 5 503     14 51 8 1   

Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

6 4 393 +0.51 

8 4 344 +0.41 

15 3 165 +0.41 

12 4 365 +0.36 

7 3 180 +0.32 

13 4 390 +0.31 

1 4 381 +0.28 

14 4 367 +0.22 

10 4 375 +0.20 

5 5 487 +0.18 

9 5 491 +0.16 

3 4 345 +0.15 

4 4 309 +0.08 

17 4 336 +0.07 

2 3 148 +0.01 

11 3 138 -0.01 

18 5 503 -0.05 

16 5 485 -0.12 
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Silverado Showdown
Silverado Resort and Spa

Napa, CA 
Silverado Showdown 
Dates: Apr 05 - Apr 07 

http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22331&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22331&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22331&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22331&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22331&hole=5&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22331&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22331&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22331&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22331&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22331&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22331&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22331&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22331&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22331&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22331&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22331&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22331&hole=16&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22331&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22331&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22331&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Silverado Showdown 75.49 74

2 Silverado Showdown 76.75 73

 

Total Average Scores
Silverado Showdown 76.12 147

 

Silverado Resort and Spa: Silverado Showdown
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 381     3 39 30 1   

2 3 148     2 42 25 4   

3 4 345     8 51 12 1 1 

4 4 309     10 41 20 2   

5 5 487     11 42 15 5   

6 4 393     3 42 26 2   

7 3 180     4 38 23 8   

8 4 344     3 32 33 5   

9 5 491     16 38 16 2 1 

10 4 375     4 45 20 4   

11 3 138     7 48 14 3 1 

12 4 365     10 43 14 4 2 

13 4 390     3 57 13     

14 4 367     1 52 15 5   

15 3 165     5 32 28 6 2 

16 5 485     17 41 13 2   

17 4 336   1 15 39 17 1   

18 5 503     11 48 12 2   

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

15 3 165 +0.56 

8 4 344 +0.55 

7 3 180 +0.48 

2 3 148 +0.42 

1 4 381 +0.40 

6 4 393 +0.37 

14 4 367 +0.33 

10 4 375 +0.33 

12 4 365 +0.26 

11 3 138 +0.22 

4 4 309 +0.19 

5 5 487 +0.19 

13 4 390 +0.14 

3 4 345 +0.12 

9 5 491 +0.10 

18 5 503 +0.07 

17 4 336 +0.03 

16 5 485 +0.00 
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Silverado Showdown
Silverado Resort and Spa

Napa, CA 
Silverado Showdown 
Dates: Apr 05 - Apr 07 

http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22331&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22331&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22331&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22331&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22331&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22331&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22331&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22331&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22331&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22331&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22331&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22331&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22331&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22331&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22331&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22331&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22331&hole=17&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22331&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22331&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

6 4 393 +0.51 

8 4 344 +0.41 

15 3 165 +0.41 

12 4 365 +0.36 

7 3 180 +0.32 

13 4 390 +0.31 

1 4 381 +0.28 

14 4 367 +0.22 

10 4 375 +0.20 

5 5 487 +0.18 

9 5 491 +0.16 

3 4 345 +0.15 

4 4 309 +0.08 

17 4 336 +0.07 

2 3 148 +0.01 

11 3 138 -0.01 

18 5 503 -0.05 

16 5 485 -0.12 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

15 3 165 +0.56 

8 4 344 +0.55 

7 3 180 +0.48 

2 3 148 +0.42 

1 4 381 +0.40 

6 4 393 +0.37 

14 4 367 +0.33 

10 4 375 +0.33 

12 4 365 +0.26 

11 3 138 +0.22 

4 4 309 +0.19 

5 5 487 +0.19 

13 4 390 +0.14 

3 4 345 +0.12 

9 5 491 +0.10 

18 5 503 +0.07 

17 4 336 +0.03 

16 5 485 +0.00 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 381     10 80 54 3   

2 3 148     9 101 33 4   

3 4 345     18 96 29 3 1 

4 4 309     27 79 36 4 1 

5 5 487   1 20 86 32 7 1 

6 4 393     6 78 55 8   

7 3 180     11 76 50 10   

8 4 344     16 62 53 15 1 

9 5 491     30 76 34 6 1 

10 4 375     15 82 46 4   

11 3 138     17 106 17 6 1 

12 4 365     19 78 41 4 5 

13 4 390     12 93 41   1 

14 4 367     10 95 34 8   

15 3 165     9 74 50 12 2 

16 5 485   1 38 81 23 4   

17 4 336   1 31 80 30 5   

18 5 503     25 99 20 3   
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